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ARTICLE NO.

STRIPE 30 (ECO)

ARTICLE NO.

STRIPE 60

ARTICLE NO.

STRIPE 120

ARTICLE NO.

STRIPE 240

ARTICLE NO.

STRIPE 300

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

VOLT

VOLT

VOLT

VOLT

VOLT

WATT

WATT

WATT

WATT

WATT

LENGTH

LENGTH

LENGTH

LENGTH

LENGTH

WIDTH CRI

CRI

CRI
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WIDTH

WIDTH
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WIDTH

TEMP

TEMP

TEMP

TEMP

TEMP

LUMEN
PER 1M

LUMEN
PER 1M

LUMEN
PER 1M

LUMEN
PER 5M

LUMEN
PER 1M

0220.999.99.0

0301.999.99.0

0216.240.48.0

0216.240.96.0

0216.300.12.0

0216.300.48.0

0216.300.96.0

0216.243.48.0

0216.243.96.0

0308.280.72.0

0222.999.99.0

0303.999.99.0

0221.999.99.0

0302.999.99.0

0216.280.48.0

0216.280.96.0

0216.450.12.0

0216.450.48.0

0216.450.96.0

0216.244.48.0

0216.244.96.0

0308.450.72.0

0223.999.99.0

0304.999.99.0

0304.700.99.0

0224.999.99.0

0305.999.99.0

0307.999.99.0

0225.999.99.0

0306.999.99.0

Stripe ECO 30 LED’s p/meter

Stripe 60 LED’s p/meter

Stripe 120 LED’s p/meter

Stripe 240 LED’s p/meter

Stripe 300 LED’s p/meter

Stripe 120 LED’s p/meter

Stripe 240 LED’s p/meter

Stripe 120 LED’s p/meter Colormix

Stripe 240 LED’s p/meter Colormix

Stripe 60 LED’s p/meter RGBW

Stripe ECO 30 LED’s p/meter

Stripe 60 LED’s p/meter

Stripe ECO 30 LED’s p/meter

Stripe 60 LED’s p/meter

Stripe 120 LED’s p/meter

Stripe 240 LED’s p/meter

Stripe 300 LED’s p/meter

Stripe 120 LED’s p/meter

Stripe 240 LED’s p/meter

Stripe 120 LED’s p/meter Colormix

Stripe 240 LED’s p/meter Colormix

Stripe 60 LED’s p/meter RGBW

Stripe ECO 30 LED’s p/meter IP68

Stripe 60 LED’s p/meter IP68

Stripe 60 LED’s p/meter

Stripe ECO 30 LED’s p/meter

Stripe 60 LED’s p/meter IP68

Stripe 60 LED’s p/meter IP68

Stripe ECO 30 LED’s p/meter IP68

Stripe 60 LED’s p/meter
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24V
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24V

24V
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24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

36W

72W

48W

96W

120W

48W

96W

48W

96W

72W

36W

72W

36W

72W

48W

96W

120W

48W

96W

48W

96W

72W

36W

72W

72W

36W

72W

72W

36W

72W

5M

5M

5M

5M

5M

5M

5M

5M

5M

5M

5M

5M

5M

5M

5M

5M

5M

5M

5M

5M

5M

5M

5M

5

5M

5M

5

5M

5M

5M

10MM >80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>90

>90

>90

>90

>90

>90

>90

>80

12MM

8MM

10MM

10MM

8MM

10MM

8MM

10MM

12MM

10MM

12MM

10MM >80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>90

>90

>90

>90

>90

>90

>90

>80

12MM

8MM

10MM

10MM

8MM

10MM

8MM

10MM

12MM

12MM

12MM

12MM

12MM

15MM

15MM

12MM

12MM

± 2800K

± 2800K

± 2400K

± 2400K

± 3000K

± 3000K

± 3000K

± 2400/3000K

± 2400/3000K

RGBW + 2800K

± 4500K

± 4500K

± 3000K

± 3000K

± 2800K

± 2800K

± 4500K

± 4500K

± 4500K

± 2400/6000K

± 2400/6000K

RGBW + 4500K

± 2800K

± 2800K

± 6500K

RGB

± 3000K

RGB

RGB

RGB

540LM

1080LM

840LM

1680LM

10500LM

840LM

1680LM

840LM

1680LM

1200LM

540LM

1080LM

540LM

1080LM

840LM

1680LM

10500LM

840LM

1680LM

840LM

1680LM

1200LM

540LM

1080LM

1080LM

600LM

1080LM

240LM

600LM

240LM

Cutting lenghts: STRIPE 300 16,50 cm -  Stripe ECO 10 cm - RGB-W cut by 3 LED’s. For full warranty of 3 years, use the Keylight LED’S drivers!

INTERIOR STRIPES & LEDLINES


